
H
:\

P
r
o
je

c
ts
\7

5
8
9
\H

I-
M

U
\G

r
a
p
h
ic
s
\7

5
8
9
_
g
r
0
1
_

R
W
.d

g
n

12/21/2012
Job #

Figure  1
Brooklyn Blvd. Concept Layout

Right of Way Impact

City of Brooklyn Center
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Figure  2
Brooklyn Blvd. Concept Layout

Right of Way Impact

City of Brooklyn Center
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Figure  3
Brooklyn Blvd. Concept Layout

Right of Way Impact

City of Brooklyn Center
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Figure  4

City of Brooklyn Center

Right of Way Impact

Brooklyn Blvd. Concept Layout
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